
Pos 

 

LKK-MINI 
1 
2 

 

RM-MINI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

K 

LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

No. 

131 
124 

177 
141 
171 
110 
113 
111 
126 
153 
169 

Name 

MARKS KONONOVS 
ERNESTS ULMANIS 

MAJUS MAZINAS 
TIMURS PECERICA 
ADRIANS TIONS 
MARKO PLINTA 
MARTINS DREIBE 
GABRIELS KRISTI MOISEJS 
ALEKSS MENESIS 
RODRIGO KAKERS 
KLAVS HANS 

Class 

LKK-MINI 
LKK-MINI 

RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 

Komanda 

K O N O NO V S MA RK S 
JTSVC 

AUTEKS RACING 
SM RACING 
MRG RACING 
SM RACING 
NFP RACING 
MRG RACING 
SM RACING 
KAKERS RODRIG O 
RM LATVIA 

Laps 

13 
13 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Total Tm 

13:11.505 
13:17.186 

12:34.645 
12:37.925 
12:40.711 
12:41.323 
12:41.704 
12:41.996 
12:43.042 
12:44.528 
12:57.704 

Diff 

5.681 

3.280 
6.066 
6.678 
7.059 
7.351 
8.397 
9.883 

23.059 

Best Tm 

59.839 
1:00.358 

57.812 
57.910 
57.847 
57.826 
57.768 
58.180 
58.105 
58.166 
59.055 

In L ap 

8 
2 

9 
3 
3 
9 
9 
3 
9 
9 
2 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.280 

Avg. Speed 

83.101 

Best Lap Tm 

57.768 

Best Speed 

83.506 

Best Lap by 

113 - MARTINS DREIBE 

 

Printed: 01.07.2023 15:27:31 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 3 & ROTAX CH 3 
RM MiniMax / AM MiniMax 

MIN - Final 

Race (11:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:50:04 

Sporta komplekss 333 1.340 km 

01.07.2023 14:29 


